
BK sprint
Borgloon 14.5.2023

Omega

Robin FAUCONNIER
CO Liège
Course : H-14
Distance : 1800m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 0:17:00 (9'27"/km)

3/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Wout BOECKX 0:16:03
2. Thor WOLLES 0:16:40

1. 133 00:01:53 173m 10'53"/km
2. 155 00:03:05 00:04:58 128m 24'05"/km
3. 152 00:01:56 00:06:54 193m 10'01"/km
4. 112 00:01:22 00:08:16 210m 6'30"/km
5. 160 00:01:46 00:10:02 196m 9'01"/km
6. 127 00:00:58 00:11:00 158m 6'07"/km
7. 156 00:02:06 00:13:06 279m 7'32"/km
8. 143 00:03:13 00:16:19 301m 10'41"/km
9. 122 00:00:22 00:16:41 63m 5'49"/km

10. 138 00:00:11 00:16:52 35m 5'14"/km
11. 999 00:00:08 00:17:00 38m 3'31"/km
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